Standards
Product Code
Design and Testing of Bituminious Mixtures
ASPHALT
MARSHALL MOULDS
UTAS-0641A
UTAS-0664
UTAS-0641E
EN 12697-30; ASTM D1559, D6926, D5581; AASHTO T245
UTAS-0641E Marshall Compaction Mould for Impact Compactor
with Wooden Pedestal, EN, 101.6 mm
UTAS-0642E Base Plate for UTAS-0641E
UTAS-0643 Collar for UTAS-0641E and UTAS-0641A
UTAS-0644 Mould Body for UTAS-0641E and UTAS-0641A
UTAS-0641A Marshall Compaction Mould ASTM 4”
UTAS-0642A Base Plate for UTAS-0641A
UTAS-0646A Marshall Compaction Mould ASTM 6”
UTAS-0664 Marshall Storage Plate for 6 pcs.
for 4” (101.6mm) specimens
Ø120x150 mm
Ø120x150 mm
Ø170x190 mm
240x480x50 mm
 3 kg
3 kg
6 kg
 6 kg
The Marshall Compaction Moulds are used to produce the Marshall
specimens with automatic or manual compactors. The moulds are
manufactured using galvanized steel. UTAS-0664 Marshall Storage
Plate is designed to store 6 pcs , 4” diameter Marshall specimens.
UTAS-0641E, UTAS-0641A and UTAS-0646 compaction moulds
comprise a base plate, a mould body and a collar.
UTAS-
0641E
UTAS-
0641A
UTAS-
0646A
UTAS-0664
Dimensions Weight (approx.)